
Energy Resource Recovery Account (ERRA)
Review of Operations, 2020 

Chapters I-VII 

A































































$47.805





$47.805

$47.805

























































































































































 















































 















































































































































Table VII-49 
Conventional and Gas Amendments and Letter Agreements 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020











































Table VII-50 
Conventional and Gas Contract Consents and Consents to Assignments 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020



see





Table VII-51 
Conventional Contract Terminations 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020 





Table VII-52 
Non-Coincident Contract Capacity Quantities and 

Expiration Dates for SCE’s Major Inter-utility for 2020 Contracts 





See, e.g.

available at

Id.



Table VII-53 
PURPA and CHP Contract Costs Recovered Through CAM and ERRA BA 



i.e.,



Table VII-54 
PURPA and CHP Contracts that Achieved Commercial Operation 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020

Table VII-55
PURPA and CHP New Contracts Executed 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020



Table VII-56 
PURPA and CHP Contract Amendments and Letter Agreements 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020 









Table VII-57 
CHP and PURPA Contract Consents and Consents to Assignments 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020 

force 

majeure



orce majeure



Table VII-58 
PURPA and CHP Contract Terminations  

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020 













Table VII-59 
RPS Contracts that Achieved Commercial Operation 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020



Table VII-60 
New RPS Contracts Executed 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020



Table VII-61 
RPS Contract Amendments and Letter Agreements 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020



  

















Table VII-62 
RPS Contract Consents and Consents to Assignments 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020



Force Majeure



Table VII-63 
RPS Uncontrollable Force Claims Tendered and/or Pending 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020

Force Majeure 

Force Majeure



Force Majeure

Force 

Majeure

Force Majeure

Force Majeure 

Force Majeure



Force Majeure

Force 

Majeure

Force Majeure

Force Majeure

Force 

Majeure



Force Majeure

Force Majeure











Table VII-64 
RPS Contract Terminations 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020





Table VII-65 
COVID-19 Force Majeure Claims





Table VII-66 
CAISO System Emergency



Table VII-67
CCA RA Agreements & Amendments 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020











Table VII-68 
PURPA and CHP Indemnity Agreements 

January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020









See















Table VII-69 
Projects That Failed to Submit Operation 

and Efficiency Data for Calendar Year 2020 







See Table VII-59



Table VII-70 
Renewable Capacity Verifications 

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020 



see





Table VII-71
RPS Active Monitoring

January 1, 2020 Through December 31, 2020 









i.e.









e.g.

o

o



Table VII-72 
QF Legacy Amendment Energy Pricing Options 



e.g.



e.g.






